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Course: 20MTEN3012 001 -INTRO TO METALLURGY Department: 20MTEN
Responsible Donglu Shi Responses / Expected: 9/ 40 (22.50%)
Faculty:
Donglu Shi --- Survey Comparisons ---
ABET General Questions Responses Individual All
General
SD D NO A SA N Mean Grp Med. Mode Low High Std N  Mean Grp  Pet
Med Dev Med Rnk
Q1 The course was well planned. 0 00 36 9 47 48 5 5 4 5 47 3.6K 4.0 43 74

The professor was approachable to
Q2 0 0 0 5 4 9 44 44 4 4 4 5 .50 3.6K 4.3 46 39

discuss problems related to the course.

Class assignments and exams were
Q3 0 00 36 9 47 48 5 5 4 5 47 36K 43 45 64

relevant to the course material.

Q4 The grading was fair. 0 006 3 9 43 43 4 4 4 5 47 3.6K 4.1 44 46

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [NO] No Opinion/Neutral=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)

Donglu Shi --- Survey Comparisons ---
ABET General Questions Responses Individual All
General
Gr| Std Gr| Pct
VP P A VG E N Mean P Med. Mode Low High N Mean P
Med Dev Med Rnk
Q5 Overall, how do you rate this course? 0 00 3 69 47 48 5 5 4 5 .47 3.6K 39 4.1 77

Q6 Overall, how do you rate this professor? 0 0 0 2 7 9 48 4.9 5 5 4 5 .42 3.6K 41 4.5 75

Responses: [VP] Very Poor=1 [P] Poor=2 [A] Average=3 [VG] Very Good=4 [E] Excellent=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)

Q7 - Please enter any comments about the professor in the box below:
Faculty: Donglu Shi

Response Rate: 44.44% (4 of 9)

Professor is extremely knowledgeable about metallurgy. He often connected class to real world examples which really helped in overall
understanding. | also really appreciated him writing out examples and giving ample time to complete homework assignments.

2 | liked how enthusiastic the professor was about the course material. It made learning more fun.
3 Fantastic class and professor

4 Dr. Shiis well versed in the material he teaches, and he is able to make the content interesting to learn. Sometimes the way he presents the
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tables in class can be messy, but he does a good job explaining his methodology and its relevance to other material in the class. |

recommend this class to other students interested in the material.

Results Summary by Question Category/Sub-Category

Question Categories / Sub-Categories

S1 General

C2 ABET General Questions

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [NO] No Opinion/Neutral=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

Responses
SD D NO A SA N Mean
0 0 0 17 19 36 4.5
0 0 0 17 19 36 4.5

Results Summary by Question Category/Sub-Category

Question Categories / Sub-Categories

S1 General

C2 ABET General Questions

Responses

VP P A VG E N Mean

0 0 0 5 13 18 4.7

0 0 0 S5 13 18 4.7

Responses: [VP] Very Poor=1 [P] Poor=2 [A] Average=3 [VG] Very Good=4 [E] Excellent=5

Donglu Shi
Individual
Grp
Med. Mode Low
Med
4.6 5 5 4
4.6 5 5 4

Donglu Shi
Individual
Grp
Med. Mode Low
Med
4.8 5 5 4
4.8 5 5 4

High

5

5

High

5

5

Std
Dev

.50

.50

Std
Dev

A5

.45
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